2022 St. Francis XC Invitational

Race Date
September 02, 22 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - U. of Chicago Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 18:06.1
1 9759 Lucy Groothuis JR 1 1 17:51.8 17:51.8 0:00.0
2 9764 Anna Kenig-Ziesler SR 2 3 17:56.0 35:47.8 0:04.2
3 9769 Frances Schaeffler SR 3 6 18:00.7 53:48.4 0:08.9
4 9761 Caitlin Jorgensen SR 4 10 18:16.3  1:12:04.7 0:24.5
5 9754 Katarina Birimac SR 5 15 18:25.6  1:30:30.3 0:33.8
6 9772 Cat Wimmer JR @) (22) 18:34.6  1:49:04.8 0:42.8
7 9760 Nora Holmes FR (8) (30) 18:34.6  2:07:39.3 0:42.8
8 9770 Sophie Tedesco SO More Than 7 18:52.8  2:26:32.1 1:01.0
9 9765 Lydialo JR More Than 7 19:04.5 2:45:36.6 1:12.7
10 9752 Ava Augustine FR More Than 7 19:16.4  3:04:52.9 1:24.6
11 9771 Leah Ulrich SR More Than 7 19:27.6 3:24:20.5 1:35.8
12 9762 Emma Kelly FR More Than 7 19:36.3  3:43:56.7 1:44.5
13 9768 Shanta Ramdas FR More Than 7 19:42.9 4:03:39.6 1:51.1
14 9755 Elisabeth Camic SO More Than 7 19:56.8 4:23:36.3 2:05.0
15 9757 Cara Chittenden JR More Than 7 20:02.6  4:43:38.9 2:10.9
16 9767 Maddie Orlins FR More Than 7 20:20.2 5:03:59.1 2:28.4
Team - St. Francis (lll.) Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 19:05.8
1 9679 Bailey Wilk SO 6 6 18:32.9 18:32.9 0:00.0
2 9669 Katherine Bakken SR 9 15 18:47.2 37:20.0 0:14.4
3 9676 Allison Ramsey SO 10 25 19:02.6 56:22.6 0:29.8
4 9675 AnaPineda SR 11 36 19:14.6  1:15:37.2 0:41.8
5 9670 Alexia Bibakis SO 14 50 19:51.5 1:35:28.7 1:18.7
6 9677 Megan Ramsey SO (16) (66) 20:03.8 1:55:32.5 1:31.0
7 9671 AnnetJuarez JR a7) (83) 20:28.5 2:16:00.9 1:55.7
8 9673 Tiffany Lehmann JR More Than 7 20:42.8 2:36:43.7 2:10.0
9 9678 Kelsey Rice SO More Than 7 21:00.4  2:57:44.0 2:27.6
10 9672 Ariadna Juarez FR More Than 7 22:05.3  3:19:49.3 3:32.5
Team - USF Alumni Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 20:20.5
1 9792 EvaBruno 12 12 19:28.7 19:28.7 0:00.0
2 9797 Veronica Navarrete 18 30 20:29.6 39:58.3 1:00.9
3 9791 Sabrina Baftiri 19 49 20:33.8  1:00:32.0 1:05.1
4 9793 Laisha Corona 20 69 20:33.9 1:21:05.8 1:05.2
5 9795 Daly Galloway-Schultz 21 90 20:36.4  1:41:42.2 1:.07.7
6 9798 Donna Niendorf (23) (113) 21:29.5 2:03:11.6 2:00.8
7 9796 Charleen Mascote (31) (144) 22:06.0 2:25:17.6 2:37.3
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Race Date

September 02, 22

2022 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Overall
Bib No Name Year Place
Team - USF Alumni
Team Score (places): 90
8 9800 Bre Rodriguez More Than 7
9 9799 Elyse Panzella More Than 7
Team - Judson
Team Score (places): 144
1 9649 Ella Richter FR 15
2 9651 Eva Serrato SO 24
3 9650 Beth Rodriguez JR 32
4 9647 Mckinze Kearfott FR 36
5 9646 Grace Garcia SO 37
6 9645 Annah Dulaney SO 47)
Team - St. Xavier
Team Score (places): 150
1 9694 Delilah Delgado SR 22
2 9699 Rachel Parsons JR 27
3 9696 Emma Karszcewski FR 28
4 9697 Nayely Martinez JR 35
5 9700 Kenia Salgado FR 38
6 9692 Sabeen Barakat SO (42)
7 9691 Isabella Alatorre FR (45)
8 9695 Victoria Dolbniak SO More Than 7
9 9693 Kristin Booker SO More Than 7
Team - Trinity Christian
Team Score (places): 159
1 9733 Jordyn Fleener FR 13
2 9735 Leah Lisowski SO 26
3 9741 Valerie Wellman SR 29
4 9737 Erica Nurczyk SR 40
5 9738 Julia Schipma SO 51
6 9736 Mariel Martin SR (52)
7 9739 Kristina Simonelis SO (53)
Team - Joliet Junior College
Team Score (places): 161
1 9624 LexiClarke SO 25
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Women's 5K

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:20.5

23:04.4
24:19.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:00.9

15
39
71

107
144
(191)

20:00.6
21:31.9
22:32.3
22:50.9
23:08.5
24:50.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 22:12.3

22
49
77
112
150
(192)

(237)

21:17.9
21:44.6
21:53.3
22:47.9
23:17.9
23:49.0
24:18.4
24:49.0
25:42.9

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 22:41.5

13
39
68
108
159
(211)

(264)

19:42.8
21:32.9
21:58.8
23:24.7
26:48.4
27:21.4
27:56.4

2:48:22.0
3:12:41.7

20:00.6
41:32.5
1:04.04.8
1:26:55.7
1:50:04.2
2:14:54.8

21:17.9

43:02.5
1:04:55.7
1:27:43.6
1:51.01.4
2:14:50.4
2:39:08.7
3:03:57.7
3:29:40.5

19:42.8

41:15.7
1:03:14.5
1:26:39.1
1:53:27.4
2:20:48.8
2:48:45.1

Time
Back

3:35.7
4:51.0

0:00.0
1:31.4
2:31.8
2:50.4
3:08.0
4:50.1

0:00.0
0:26.7
0:354
1:30.0
2:00.0
2:31.1
3:00.5
3:31.1
4:25.0

0:00.0
1:50.1
2:16.0
3:41.9
7:05.6
7:38.6
8:13.6

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:27.5

25 21:32.8 21:32.8 0:00.0
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Race Date

September 02, 22

Bib No

Name

Team - Joliet Junior College

Team Score (places): 161

9629
9625
9621
9628
9630
9631
9623
9626
9627
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Yesenia Suarez
Syrena Feustel
LizBeth Camacho
Ivet Rosiles
Michelle Villagran
Kayla Williams
Emma Cecich
Emily Frias

Olivia Melby

Team - Governors State
Team Score (places): 234

9605
9607
9604
9606
9603
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Jackie Navarette
Liz Rios

Karla Luviano
Diana Perez
Bailey Honn

Team - Waubonsee CC
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9814
2 9813
3 9812

Team - Indiana Northwest

Marina Mercado
Payton Heiden
America Chavez

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 9618 Lilly Butler

1

Team - Roosevelt

Team Score (places): Inc.

9663 Angie Delgado

2022 St. Francis XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

Overall

Year Place

SO 30

SO 33

SO 34

SO 39

FR (43)

FR (44)

FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 41

SR 46

FR 48

FR 49

SR 50

SO Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
SO Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5

3
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Women's 5K

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 22:27.5

55
88
122
161
(204)
(248)

22:05.4
22:34.8
22:45.4
23:18.9
23:57.0
24:08.2
25:49.8
26:43.4
27:08.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 24:56.8

41
87
135
184
234

23:28.8
24:44.7
25:25.5
25:28.0
25:36.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:26.5
27:17.5
28:10.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

26:35.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:55.7

43:38.2
1.06:13.0
1.28:58.3
1:52:17.1
2:16:14.1
2:40:22.3
3:06:12.1
3:32:55.4
4:00:04.3

23:28.8
48:13.5
1:13:38.9
1:39:06.9
2:04:43.6

24:26.5
51:44.0
1:19:54.8

26:35.5

24:55.7

Time
Back

0:32.6
1:02.0
1:.12.6
1:46.1
2:24.2
2:35.4
4:17.0
5:10.6
5:36.1

0:00.0
1:16.0
1:56.7
1:59.2
2:08.0

0:00.0
2:51.1
3:44.5

0:00.0

0:00.0
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